L24000135251

(Requestor's Name)		-
(Address)		-
(Address)		-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		-
		_	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)		-
(Document Number)		-
Certified Copies	Certificates of 3	Status	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer	.	1
openie, mandadona (o 1	Tally Control		
]

Office Use Only



300434194613

LLC dissofution

O FACE ATTACAGE OF TRIBAN

2024 AUG -8 AM 10: 37

A RAMSEY ALIG 9 2024



Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 08/08/2024	_		₩WALK IN
ENTITY NAME DAS	H & DAZZLE, LLC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER	·		
	PLEASE FILE 1	HE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
xxxxxxxx	Plain Copy		
	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
	Certified Copy of Ar Certificate of Good S		
	APOSTILLE'/	NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTIN			
NUMBER OF CERTIFI	CATES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$25		ACCOUNT #: I2016000007	2
		ER AM	
Please call Tina at	t the above number for	r any issues or concerns. Thank you so	much!

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	DASH & DAZZLE, LLC		
30 193		ited Liability Company)	
	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter a) the following:	
	CHRISTY MCCULLOUGH		
	(Na	me of Person)	
	CLAS INFORMATION SERVICES		
	(Fr	rni Company)	
	1545 RIVER PARK DRIVE, SUITE 33	(i	
		(Address)	
	SACRAMENTO, CA 95815		
	it'ity St	ate and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please car	I:	
	CHRISTY MCCULLOLGH	916 564-7800	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount.		
i	■ \$25.00 Filling Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	7 \$55,00 Filing Lee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section	
	P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
		Tallahassee, FL 32303	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILEU 2024 AUG -8 AM 10: 08

1. The name of a limited lia DASH & DAZZLE, LLC	bility company is		SE SETTING SETTINGS
2. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on 03/22	2024	and assigned
document number 1.2400	0135251		
Note: If the date inscried	we date cannot be prior to or a	iore than 90 days later than (he applicable statutory fil	ling:
4. A description of occurrer 605,0707, Florida Statutes NO LONGER NEEDED	ice that resulted in the lim s. (copy 605.0707 on back	ited flability company' cover letter).	s dissolution pursuant to section
NO LONGER NEEDED		***	
NO LONGER NEEDED		····	
			
5. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	mer the name and addres		ed to wind up the company's
	4406 CALDERA CIRC	LE	
	NAPLES, FL 34119		
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the compan	person or if there are no y's activities and affairs.	members, the signature	of the person appointed and listed
By Jan C		BEN LAWLER	
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		Prin FEE: \$25.00	ted Name